
Final Results list Ladies 9.2.2020 Jezerné
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 1 32 0 Cholenská Diana CZE 2003

2 2 35 0 Hirakawa Sachi JAP 1991

3 4 31 0 Fričová Nikola SVK 2001

4 3 36 0 Nagoshi Yuka JAP 1993

5 5 34 0 Turčinová Anna CZE 2002

             Final Results list CH-Ladies 9.2.2020 Jezerné
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 1 65 0 Harvey Dana CZE 2005

2 6 80 0 Česáková Ivana CZE 2005

3 2 63 0 Apolínová Nela CZE 2007

4 5 62 0 Česáková Eliška CZE 2004

5 4 61 0 Dynková Veronika CZE 2005

Final Results list Men 9.2.2020 Jezerné
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 1 26 0 Čech Jiří CZE 1993

2 2 1 0 Palán Radim CZE 1987

3 3 19 0 Lank Karel CZE 1998

4 4 15 0 Zachoval Richard CZE 2003

5 6 13 0 Petřek Josef CZE 2002

6 7 18 0 Lomský Jakub CZE 2003

7 9 5 0 Jurica Vít CZE 1993

8 12 14 0 Raška Matěj CZE 2003

9 5 24 0 Danos Marian CZE 2002

10 8 22 0 Koudela Petr CZE 1984

11 10 16 0 Dadejík Marek CZE 1997

12 11 3 0 Henig Jakub CZE 1995

13 13 4 0 Jurica Tomáš CZE 1998

14 14 10 0 Juřík Jakub CZE 1990

15 15 25 0 Danos Marian CZE 1974

16 16 7 0 Kovařík Jiří CZE 1987

17 17 29 0 Dubec Martin CZE 1987

18 18 23 0 Hiller Patrik CZE 2001

19 20 6 0 Odvářka Jan CZE 1998

20 21 8 0 Trnka Tadeáš CZE 1995

21 22 20 0 Skalický Ondřej CZE 2002

22 23 28 0 Kalman Jakub CZE 1996

23 24 9 0 Kovařík Stanislav CZE 0

24 25 30 0 Hřivnáč Michal CZE 1992

Final Results list CH-Men 9.2.2020
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 3 44 0 Bíbr Tadeáš CZE 2004

2 1 45 0 Raška Tadeáš CZE 2004

3 2 43 0 Pivnička Jakub CZE 2005

4 5 46 0 Vondráček Martin CZE 2004

5 4 41 0 Bartoš Richard CZE 2005

6 6 47 0 Pichlík Tomáš CZE 2005

7 7 51 0 Lehký Jan CZE 2006

8 8 48 0 Macalík Šimon CZE 2007

9 9 42 0 Bartoš Pavel CZE 2007

10 10 49 0 Gurecký Jakub CZE 2005

11 11 50 0 Dorotík Vojtěch CZE 2007

Final Results list For CH-Ladies and Men 9.2.2020 Jezerné
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 1 72 0 Lehký Šimon CZE 2008

2 2 73 0 Gurecký Jan CZE 2008

3 3 76 0 Správka Jakub CZE 2009

4 5 77 0 Bíbrová Amélie Mía CZE 2008

5 4 74 0 Belda Lukáš CZE 2009

6 6 78 0 Véghová Stella CZE 2008

7 7 75 0 Správka Václav CZE 2012

8 8 71 0 Dynka František CZE 2008



Results Qualification list- Předžáci
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 72 Lehký Šimon 2008 CZE 20,69
2 73 Gurecký Jan 2008 CZE 21,26
3 76 Správka Jakub 2009 CZE 22,06
4 74 Belda Lukáš 2009 CZE 22,16
5 77 Bíbrová Amélie Mía 2008 CZE 24,03
6 78 Véghová Stella 2008 CZE 26,86
7 75 Správka Václav 2012 CZE 29,57
8 71 Dynka František 2008 CZE 30,00

Žáci
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 45 Raška Tadeáš 2004 CZE 20,14
2 43 Pivnička Jakub 2005 CZE 20,38
3 44 Bíbr Tadeáš 2004 CZE 20,47
4 41 Bartoš Richard 2005 CZE 20,88
5 46 Vondráček Martin 2004 CZE 21,03
6 47 Pichlík Tomáš 2005 CZE 21,95
7 51 Lehký Jan 2006 CZE 22,49
8 48 Macalík Šimon 2007 CZE 23,29
9 42 Bartoš Pavel 2007 CZE 23,97

10 49 Gurecký Jakub 2005 CZE 68,2
11 50 Dorotík Vojtěch 2007 CZE DNS

Žáčky
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 65 Harvey Dana 2005 CZE 21,27
2 63 Apolínová Nela 2007 CZE 22,42
3 66 Fischer Barbora 2004 CZE 23,05
4 61 Dynková Veronika 2005 CZE 23,14
5 62 Česáková Eliška 2004 CZE 23,38
6 80 Česáková Ivana 2005 CZE 25,00

Ženy
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 32 Cholenská Diana 2003 CZE 19,96
2 35 Hirakawa Sachi 1991 JAP 20,33
3 36 Nagoshi Yuka 1993 JAP 20,51
4 31 Fričová Nikola 2001 SVK 20,74
5 34 Turčinová Anna 2002 CZE 23,5

Muži
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 26 Čech Jiří 1993 CZE 18,81
2 1 Palán Radim 1987 CZE 19,22
3 19 Lank Karel 1998 CZE 19,33
4 15 Zachoval Richard 2003 CZE 19,52
5 24 Danos Marian 2002 CZE 19,59
6 13 Petřek Josef 2002 CZE 19,6
7 18 Lomský Jakub 2003 CZE 19,61
8 22 Koudela Petr 1984 CZE 19,62
9 5 Jurica Vít 1993 CZE 19,64

10 16 Dadejík Marek 1997 CZE 19,73
11 3 Henig Jakub 1995 CZE 19,84
12 14 Raška Matěj 2003 CZE 19,9
13 4 Jurica Tomáš 1998 CZE 19,95
14 10 Juřík Jakub 1990 CZE 20,23
15 25 Danos Marian 1974 CZE 20,4
16 7 Kovařík Jiří 1987 CZE 20,46
17 29 Dubec Martin 1987 CZE 20,47
18 23 Hiller Patrik 2001 CZE 20,58
19 11 Kunc Vratislav 1999 CZE 21,01
20 6 Odvářka Jan 1998 CZE 21,17
21 8 Trnka Tadeáš 1995 CZE 21,22
22 20 Skalický Ondřej 2002 CZE 21,27
23 28 Kalman Jakub 1996 CZE 21,54
24 9 Kovařík Stanislav CZE 21,57
25 30 Hřivnáč Michal 1992 CZE 22,85
26 17 Urban Petr 1979 CZE DNS
27 21 Dostálek František 1979 CZE DNS


